
 Female 4 Stage Road Relay Livingston 5th Apr 2008 - Results 
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

1 Central AC "A" (F) Morag MacLarty 2 Alison Docherty 1 Fiona Thompson 1 Hazel Dean 1
0.18.43 18.43 0.54.08 35.25 1.12.38 18.30 1.50.02 37.24

2 Kilbarchan AAC "A" (F) Claire Gibson 1 Hannah Waugh 3 Elspeth Curran 2 Leanne Hamilton 2
0.18.04 18.04 0.55.32 37.28 1.14.23 18.51 1.50.55 36.32

3 Bellahouston RR "A" (F) Emma Birnie 4 Claire Thompson 4 Sarah Dowling 4 Iona Robertson 3
0.19.14 19.14 0.56.12 36.58 1.16.44 20.32 1.52.48 36.04

4 Fife AC "A" (F) Sarah Legge 5 Morgan Murphy 2 Varry McCullough-Young 3 Helen Sharp 4
0.19.27 19.27 0.54.58 35.31 1.16.42 21.44 1.53.22 36.40

5 Springburn Harriers "A" (F) Michelle Sandison 9 Fiona Gentles 6 Marlene Hunter 6 Danielle Brown 5
0.20.11 20.11 0.56.54 36.43 1.18.02 21.08 1.54.01 35.59

6 Gala Harriers "A" (F) Rachel Fagan 10 Katy Anderson 7 Melanie Goodson 7 Dianne Lauder 6
0.20.13 20.13 0.57.10 36.57 1.18.59 21.49 1.54.46 35.47

7 Edinburgh Uni "A" (F) Katherine Wilkie 14 Fiona Rudkin 10 Rose Nicholson 10 Rosie Smith 7
0.20.42 20.42 0.58.58 38.16 1.20.38 21.40 1.55.56 35.18

8 Helensburgh AAC "A" (F) Mary MacQuarrie 8 Michelle Hetherington 8 Claire Heasman 8 Julia Henderson 8
0.20.10 20.10 0.57.33 37.23 1.19.00 21.27 1.56.12 37.12

9 Giffnock North "A" (F) Lauren Baird 3 Ruth Joss 5 Sarah Phee 5 Doleen Galbraith 9
0.19.05 19.05 0.56.28 37.23 1.16.54 20.26 1.57.15 40.21

10 Lothian RC "A" (F) Suzanne Swan 7 Margo Welsh 19 Laura Sarkis 13 Edel Mooney 10
0.20.04 20.04 1.01.42 41.38 1.22.29 20.47 1.58.37 36.08

11 Central AC "B" (V) (F) Polly Harrison 13 Fiona Kelsall 12 Jane Waterhouse 12 Ainsley Normand 11
0.20.39 20.39 1.00.19 39.40 1.21.27 21.08 1.59.00 37.33

12 Garscube H "A" (F) Jill O'Neil 17 Alison Winship 9 Heather McIntosh 9 Anna McGowan 12
0.21.07 21.07 0.58.42 37.35 1.19.47 21.05 1.59.06 39.19

13 Edinburgh AC "A" (F) Karen Dobbie 16 Lianne Harrison 11 Sharyn Ramage 11 Debra Murray 13
0.20.54 20.54 0.59.06 38.12 1.21.11 22.05 1.59.36 38.25

14 Motherwell AC "A" (F) Cheryl McAlpine 25 Jessie Miller 15 Carole Munro 16 Joanne Clark 14
0.22.51 22.51 1.01.20 38.29 1.22.58 21.38 2.03.15 40.17

15 Garscube H "B" (F) Carole Gilmour 12 Lesley Chapman 17 Ailsa Currie 17 Kathryn Ellis 15
0.20.38 20.38 1.01.33 40.55 1.23.03 21.30 2.03.58 40.55

16 Kilmarnock H "A" (F) Kara Tait 6 Paula Wilson 16 Claire Murray 15 Avryl Cornforth 16
0.19.51 19.51 1.01.28 41.37 1.22.56 21.28 2.04.15 41.19

17 Kirkintilloch Oly "A" (F) Ada Stewart 19 Marie McChord 14 Susan Addison 14 Annmarie McCaffrey 17
0.21.21 21.21 1.00.36 39.15 1.22.51 22.15 2.04.17 41.26

18 Fife AC "B" (V) (F) Margaret McLaren 24 Johanna Paananen 23 Lorraine Brown 21 Susan Thomson 18
0.22.30 22.30 1.04.57 42.27 1.28.00 23.03 2.06.45 38.45

19 Hunters Bog T "A" (F) Alex Kilgour 34 Megan Wright 13 Alison Johnston 18 Karen Clarke 19
0.24.50 24.50 1.00.27 35.37 1.24.00 23.33 2.07.15 43.15

20 Kilbarchan AAC "B" (F) Christina Rankin 15 Dennise Smith 18 Nicole Caulfield 19 Karen Yule 20
0.20.51 20.51 1.01.41 40.50 1.26.39 24.58 2.08.52 42.13

21 Carnegie H "A" (V) (F) Angela Wallace 33 Kate McKinnon 21 Morna Fleming 24 Fabienne Thompson 21
0.24.11 24.11 1.04.08 39.57 1.29.09 25.01 2.09.19 40.10

22 Metro Aberdeen "A" (F) Andrea Canale 27 Michele Ross 24 Heather Tulloch 25 Kerri Bates 22
0.23.05 23.05 1.05.15 42.10 1.29.18 24.03 2.09.30 40.12

23 Lothian RC "C" (V) (F) Christine Milne 28 Lucy Galloway 22 Carol Mabon 28 Jill Horsburgh 23
0.23.07 23.07 1.04.45 41.38 1.31.52 27.07 2.14.51 42.59

24 Bellahouston RR "B" (F) Lynne Andrew 20 Jacqueline McGuire 28 Linda Kennedy 27 Julia Harris 24
0.21.22 21.22 1.07.25 46.03 1.31.20 23.55 2.16.26 45.06

25 Garscube H "C" (F) Mairi Stanley 26 Marion Kelly 25 Debbie Martin 23 Sara Montgomery 25
0.23.02 23.02 1.05.21 42.19 1.28.35 23.14 2.20.15 51.40

26 Kirkintilloch Oly "B" (F) Claire Morgan 32 Elizabeth Hood 32 Angela C Stewart 30 Shirley MacNab 26
0.23.47 23.47 1.14.17 50.30 1.36.03 21.46 2.23.40 47.37

27 Helensburgh AAC "B" (F) Liz McHard 36 Janet Fellowes 30 Rachel Bailey 29 Emma Cummings 27
0.26.00 26.00 1.10.04 44.04 1.33.52 23.48 2.23.47 49.55

28 Lothian RC "B" (F) Yvonne Crilly 11 Rosemary Ewing 26 Sue McDowall 22 Susan Bruce 28
0.20.21 20.21 1.05.42 45.21 1.28.15 22.33 2.23.56 55.41

29 Motherwell AC "B" (F) Laura McTavish 37 Elaine Jamieson 31 Jill E Strachan 31 Mae McIsaac 29
0.26.59 26.59 1.11.52 44.53 1.38.20 26.28 2.24.21 46.01
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Kilmarnock H "B" (F) Elizabeth McDerment 30 Jan Mcleod 20 Marion Burns 20

0.23.13 23.13 1.02.08 38.55 1.26.59 24.51
Giffnock North "B" (V) (F) Jacqueline Cowan 23 Sheila Lewis 27 Lee Wang 26

0.22.28 22.28 1.06.16 43.48 1.29.54 23.38
Calderglen H "A" (F) Sandra Reid 35 Frances Maxwell 29

0.25.22 25.22 1.09.24 44.02
Falkirk Victoria H "A" (F) Caroline Lawless 18

0.21.18 21.18
Edinburgh AC "B" (F) Marietta Beal 21

0.22.05 22.05
Hunters Bog T "B" (F) Sandra Rathjen 22

0.22.18 22.18
Kilbarchan AAC "D" (F) Anneka Galbraith 29

0.23.09 23.09
Kilbarchan AAC "C" (F) Fiona McIntyre 31

0.23.23 23.23


